ALMANAC

List of Holidays 2022-2023

S.No. Date Month Day Occasion

1. 10th April Sunday Ram Navami

2, 14th April Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
3. 15th April Friday Good Friday

4. 3rd May Tuesday * Id-ul-Fitr

5. 16th May Monday Budh Purnima

6. 10th July Sunday * Id-ul-Adha

7. 9th August Tuesday Muharram

8. 12th August Friday Rakshabandhan
9. 15th August Monday Independence day
10. 19th August Friday Janamashtami
1". 2nd October Sunday Gandhi Jayanti
12. 4th October Tuesday Mahanavami

13. Sth October Wednesday Dussehra

14. Sth October Sunday Eid-e-milad

14. 24th—-27th  October Mon-Thursday Diwali Vacation
15. 8th November Tuesday Guru Nanak's B'day
16. 25th December Sunday Christmas

18. 14th January Saturday Makar Sakranti
18 26th January Thursday Republic day

18 18th Febuary Saturday Maha Shivratri
19. 8th-9th March Thursday/Wednesday Holi

The above mentioned holidays are as per notification of the Govi. of Natonal Capital Territory of Delhi.
* (Subject to the appsarance of the moon)




